12/1/21, 1:03 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING

Spelling (3/4) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District  Total Score
1 Muenster MS Karli Creed, Nolan Fisher, Tennyson Bayer 2A 13 136



12/1/21, 1:03 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING
Spelling (3/4) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District  Total Score
1 Muenster MS Karli Creed, Nolan Fisher, Tennyson Bayer 2A 13 136



12/1/21, 1:03 AM

Spelling (3/4) - Individual

Rank

0 1 N n A~ W N ==

Name

Karli Creed
Nolan Fisher
Tennyson Bayer
Avery Baggs
Zayley Schilling
Declan Steinert
Aiden Hillis
Ryan Dooley

School

Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Grade Level

W W W W A M b b

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING

Score
48
46
42
40
40
36
33
22

Tie Breaker
13.0

14.0

10.0

13.0

10.0

10.0

7.0

7.0



12/1/21, 1:03 AM

Spelling (3/4) - 2A

Rank

0 1 N n A~ W N ==

Name

Karli Creed
Nolan Fisher
Tennyson Bayer
Avery Baggs
Zayley Schilling
Declan Steinert
Aiden Hillis
Ryan Dooley

School

Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Grade Level

W W W W A M b b

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING

Score
48
46
42
40
40
36
33
22

Tie Breaker
13.0

14.0

10.0

13.0

10.0

10.0

7.0

7.0



12/1/21, 1:03 AM

Spelling (3/4) - Grade 3

Rank
1

2
3
4

Name

Zayley Schilling
Declan Steinert
Aiden Hillis
Ryan Dooley

School

Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A

District

13
13
13
13

Grade Level

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING

Score
40
36
33
22

Tie Breaker
10.0

10.0

7.0

7.0



12/1/21, 1:03 AM

Spelling (3/4) - Grade 4

Rank
1

2
3
4

Name

Karli Creed
Nolan Fisher
Tennyson Bayer

Avery Baggs

School

Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A

District

13
13
13
13

Grade Level
4

4
4
4

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING

Score
48
46
42
40

Tie Breaker
13.0
14.0
10.0
13.0



12/1/21, 1:03 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING

Spelling (5/6) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score
1 Whitesboro MS Graydon Hudman, Brendan Stewart, Layla Carey 3A 10 232
2 Callisburg MS Matti Townsend, Phoenix Hall, Brenda Templin 3A 10 189
3 Muenster MS Dalton Miller, Stockton Bryson, James Fleitman 2A 13 184
4 Olney MS Natasha Eversole Elmore, Will Caffey, ShaReginald Williams 2A 9 177
5 Laredo Lamar MS E/[n;rrllli a11\/1211*r0quin, Matthew Leroy Magana, Melissa Melina 6A 29 151
Ponder MS Russell Kerlee, Aiden Levelle, Luke Harden 3A 10 124
Grand Saline MS Karsynn Null, Judith Sanchez, Madi Fugate 3A 12 107
8 Il\fgedo Christen Roali Villarreal, Izahari Rodriguez, Fernanda Hernandez Alvarez 5A 14 102

9 Gail Borden MS Brady Dickerhoff, Teal Griffin, Jacob Martinez 1A 8 72



12/1/21, 1:03 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING
Spelling (5/6) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Gail Borden MS Brady Dickerhoff, Teal Griffin, Jacob Martinez 1A 8 72



12/1/21, 1:03 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING
Spelling (5/6) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Muenster MS  Dalton Miller, Stockton Bryson, James Fleitman 2A 13 184
2 Olney MS Natasha Eversole Elmore, Will Caffey, ShaReginald Williams 2A 9 177



12/1/21, 1:03 AM

Spelling (5/6) - Team - 3A

Rank School

1

2
3
4

Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Grand Saline MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING

Students

Graydon Hudman, Brendan Stewart, Layla Carey
Matti Townsend, Phoenix Hall, Brenda Templin
Russell Kerlee, Aiden Levelle, Luke Harden
Karsynn Null, Judith Sanchez, Madi Fugate

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
10
10
10
12

Total Score
232
189
124
107



12/1/21, 1:03 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING
Spelling (5/6) - Team - SA

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Laredo Christen MS Roali Villarreal, Izahari Rodriguez, Fernanda Hernandez Alvarez 5A 14 102



12/1/21, 1:03 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING
Spelling (5/6) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Laredo Lamar MS Emma Marroquin, Matthew Leroy Magana, Melissa Melina Mancha 6A 29 151



12/1/21, 1:03 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING



12/1/21, 1:03 AM

Spelling (5/6) - Individual

Rank Name

1 Graydon Hudman

2 Brendan Stewart

3 Natasha Eversole Elmore
4 Layla Carey

5 Dalton Miller

6 Emma Marroquin

7 Matti Townsend

8 Phoenix Hall

9 Brenda Templin

10 Mary Gruhn

11 Stockton Bryson

12 James Fleitman

13 Will Caffey

14 Kinsler Klement

15 Lauren Muntz

16 Asher Hillis

17 Emily Solis

18 ShaReginald Williams
19 Matthew Leroy Magana
20 Jaxsen McBride

21 Madison Felderhoff
22 Russell Kerlee

23 Roali Villarreal

24 Aiden Levelle

25 Luke Harden

26 Karsynn Null

27 Halli Read

28 Trinity Ready

29 Izahari Rodriguez

30 Judith Sanchez

31 Melissa Melina Mancha

School
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Muenster MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS
Muenster MS
Whitesboro MS
Muenster MS
Callisburg MS
Olney MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Whitesboro MS
Muenster MS
Ponder MS

Laredo Christen MS

Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Grand Saline MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS

Laredo Christen MS

Grand Saline MS
Laredo Lamar MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING

Conference District Grade Level

3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
6A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
6A
3A
2A
3A
5A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
5A
3A
6A

10
10
9

10
13
29
10
10
10
10
13
13
9

13
10
13
10
9

29
10
13
10
14
10
10
12
10
10
14
12
29

6

[« NiiNe) Nie Nile e Nie NN N e Nie e NNV, BN Nie Nie Mo WV, liNe NNV, BN MY, IRV, i) WiNe ) Wile) Wil e Nie e N Nl NNe)

Score Tie Breaker

80
79
75
73
71
70
64
64
61
58
58
55
54
52
52
51
49
48
48
47
45
43
43
41
40
40
37
35
35
35
33

20.0
20.0
18.0
17.0
17.0
14.0
17.0
16.0
13.0
16.0
13.0
13.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
9.0

11.0
10.0
10.0
4.0

10.0
6.0

7.0
3.0

2.0

11.0



12/1/21, 1:03 AM
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
40
42
42
44
45
46
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
55

Charley Hicks
Caleb Terrance
Madi Fugate
Brady Dickerhoff
Jonathan Anderson
Kiandra Henson
Teal Griffin
Fernanda Hernandez Alvarez
Saline Prek
Hannah Myers
Lisa Arroyo
Madison Goff
Jacob Martinez
Arely Ventura
Olivia Horton
Cailyn Neukirch
Mckinley McQueen
Braxton Wills
Tripp Sands

Faith Green

Juan Jimenez
Blane Schulz
Edgar Ramirez

Margarita Munoz

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Grand Saline MS
Gail Borden MS
Olney MS

Ponder MS

Gail Borden MS
Laredo Christen MS
Grand Saline MS
Grand Saline MS
San Angelo Lone Star MS
Grand Saline MS
Gail Borden MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Gail Borden MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Laredo Christen MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING

3A
3A
3A
1A
2A
3A
1A
5A
3A
3A
6A
3A
1A
6A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
5A

10
10
12

10

14
12
12

12

29
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
14

6

[*)ie Nie Nie Wi WiNe NNV, BiNe) Wie Nie NiNe NNV, BN Nie) Nie) Wi ) Wi NNV, IiNe Nie) WV, o) SilNe

32
32
32
26
26
25
24
24
24
24
23
23
22
22
21
17
16
16
15
11
10
10

9.0
6.0

8.0
5.0
7.0
6.0
3.0

7.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
1.0
1.0
0.0



12/1/21, 1:03 AM

Spelling (5/6) - 1A

Rank Name

1 Brady Dickerhoff
2 Teal Griffin

3 Jacob Martinez

4 Braxton Wills

School

Gail Borden MS
Gail Borden MS
Gail Borden MS
Gail Borden MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A

District
8

8
8
8

Grade Level
5

5
5
5

Score
26
24
22
16

Tie Breaker
8.0
6.0
7.0
4.0



12/1/21, 1:03 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING

Spelling (5/6) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Natasha Eversole Elmore Olney MS 2A 9 6 75 18.0
2 Dalton Miller Muenster MS 2A 13 6 71 17.0
3 Stockton Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 5 58 13.0
4 James Fleitman Muenster MS 2A 13 5 55 13.0
5 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 6 54 14.0
6 Kinsler Klement Muenster MS 2A 13 5 52 13.0
7 Asher Hillis Muenster MS 2A 13 5 51 10.0
8 ShaReginald Williams Olney MS 2A 9 6 48 12.0
9 Madison Felderhoff Muenster MS 2A 13 5 45 10.0
10 Jonathan Anderson Olney MS 2A 9 6 26 5.0



12/1/21, 1:03 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING



12/1/21, 1:03 AM

Spelling (5/6) - 3A

Rank

O 0 1 &N W B~ W N =

W W NN NN N N N N NN = = = e e e e e
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Name

Graydon Hudman

Brendan Stewart
Layla Carey
Matti Townsend
Phoenix Hall
Brenda Templin
Mary Gruhn
Lauren Muntz
Emily Solis
Jaxsen McBride
Russell Kerlee
Aiden Levelle
Luke Harden
Karsynn Null
Halli Read
Trinity Ready
Judith Sanchez
Charley Hicks
Caleb Terrance
Madi Fugate
Kiandra Henson
Saline Prek
Hannah Myers
Madison Goff
Olivia Horton
Cailyn Neukirch

Mckinley McQueen

Tripp Sands
Faith Green
Juan Jimenez
Blane Schulz

School
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Grand Saline MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Grand Saline MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Grand Saline MS
Ponder MS
Grand Saline MS
Grand Saline MS
Grand Saline MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
12
10
10
12
10
10
12
10
12
12
12
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Grade Level

[)NiNe) Wi e) Mo e e NN N =) Wi lie, Wie e e N e e N e e N e e e e e e e e e e e N e e N

Score
80
79
73
64
64
61
58
52
49
47
43
41
40
40
37
35
35
32
32
32
25
24
24
23
21
17
16
15
11
10
10

Tie Breaker

20.0
20.0
17.0
17.0
16.0
13.0
16.0
12.0
11.0
11.0
10.0
10.0
6.0

7.0
3.0

9.0
6.0

7.0

3.0
3.0
4.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
1.0



12/1/21, 1:03 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING
32 Edgar Ramirez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 9 1.0



12/1/21, 1:03 AM

Spelling (5/6) - SA

Rank Name

1

2
3
4

Roali Villarreal
Izahari Rodriguez
Fernanda Hernandez Alvarez

Margarita Munoz

School

Laredo Christen MS
Laredo Christen MS
Laredo Christen MS
Laredo Christen MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING

Conference
5A
S5A
5A
5A

14
14
14
14

District Grade Level

A N D

Score

43
35
24
0

Tie Breaker
4.0
2.0
3.0
0.0



12/1/21, 1:03 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING

Spelling (5/6) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Emma Marroquin Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 70 14.0

2 Matthew Leroy Magana  Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 48 9.0

3 Melissa Melina Mancha Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 33 11.0

4 Lisa Arroyo San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 23

5 Arely Ventura Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 22 3.0



12/1/21, 1:03 AM

Spelling (5/6) - Grade 5

Rank Name

1 Stockton Bryson

2 James Fleitman

3 Kinsler Klement

4 Asher Hillis

5 Madison Felderhoff
6 Brady Dickerhoff

7 Teal Griffin

8 Jacob Martinez

9 Braxton Wills

School
Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Gail Borden MS
Gail Borden MS
Gail Borden MS
Gail Borden MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
1A
1A
1A
1A

District
13
13
13
13
13

8
8
8
8

Grade Level

LN W U i W D W i WD

Score
58
55
52
51
45
26
24
22
16

Tie Breaker
13.0

13.0

13.0

10.0

10.0

8.0

6.0

7.0

4.0



12/1/21, 1:03 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING



12/1/21, 1:03 AM

Spelling (5/6) - Grade 6

Rank
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Name

Graydon Hudman
Brendan Stewart
Natasha Eversole Elmore
Layla Carey

Dalton Miller

Emma Marroquin
Matti Townsend
Phoenix Hall

Brenda Templin

Mary Gruhn

Will Caffey

Lauren Muntz

Emily Solis
ShaReginald Williams
Matthew Leroy Magana
Jaxsen McBride
Russell Kerlee

Roali Villarreal

Aiden Levelle

Luke Harden

Karsynn Null

Halli Read

Trinity Ready

Izahari Rodriguez
Judith Sanchez
Melissa Melina Mancha
Charley Hicks

Caleb Terrance

Madi Fugate

Jonathan Anderson

Kiandra Henson

School
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Muenster MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Olney MS

Laredo Lamar MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Laredo Christen MS

Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Grand Saline MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS

Laredo Christen MS

Grand Saline MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS

Grand Saline MS
Olney MS

Ponder MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING

Conference District Grade Level

3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
6A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
6A
3A
3A
5A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
5A
3A
6A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A

10
10
9

10
13
29
10
10
10
10
9

10
10
9

29
10
10
14
10
10
12
10
10
14
12
29
10
10
12
9

10

6
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Score Tie Breaker

80
79
75
73
71
70
64
64
61
58
54
52
49
48
48
47
43
43
41
40
40
37
35
35
35
33
32
32
32
26
25

20.0
20.0
18.0
17.0
17.0
14.0
17.0
16.0
13.0
16.0
14.0
12.0
11.0
12.0
9.0

11.0
10.0
4.0

10.0
6.0

7.0
3.0
2.0

11.0
9.0
6.0

5.0
7.0



12/1/21, 1:03 AM
32
33
33
35
35
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Fernanda Hernandez Alvarez
Saline Prek

Hannah Myers

Lisa Arroyo
Madison Goff
Arely Ventura
Olivia Horton
Cailyn Neukirch
Mckinley McQueen
Tripp Sands

Faith Green

Juan Jimenez

Blane Schulz

Edgar Ramirez

Margarita Munoz

Laredo Christen MS
Grand Saline MS
Grand Saline MS
San Angelo Lone Star MS
Grand Saline MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Laredo Christen MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING

5A
3A
3A
6A
3A
6A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
5A

14
12
12
3

12
29
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
14

6
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24
24
24
23
23
22
21
17
16
15
11
10
10

3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
1.0
1.0
0.0



12/1/21, 1:03 AM

Spelling (7/8) - Team

Rank School

O 0 3 &N W W N~

—_ = = =
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Nazareth MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Springtown MS
Ponder MS

Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Grand Saline MS
Lindsay MS

Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Christen MS
Medina MS
Hillsboro MS

San Angelo Lincoln MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING

Students

Gracie White, Olivia Raef, Blaise Snead

Zachary Kirk, Emileigh Friddell, Elliegh Friddell
Jeremy Krause, Abigail Simmons, Mason Pierson
Katie Mooney, Ciara McNiel, Maggie Applebee
Bella Marr, Emmrie McDaniel, Rian Hughes

Jeremy Harper, Kenya Castellanos, Isabella Andrade
Ethan Oakley, Daniel Gatlin, Layla Thompson
Gavin Webb, Mahli Duncan, Jordan Neu

Luis Gonzalez, Emily Rodriguez, Carla Perez
Christopher Flores, Reyes Hernandez, Rebecca Vasquez
Holland Cook, Kailey McCabe, Ty Jones

Jade Nelson, Genesis Handy, Daisy Trejo

Crystal Muniz, Fiyona Redae, Jesus Andros

Conference District Total Score

1A
3A
3A
4A
3A
4A
3A
2A
6A
5A
1A
4A
4A

3

10
10
7

10
16
12
13
29
14
31
11
3

274
269
224
223
211
197
194
192
182
178
126
121
72



12/1/21, 1:03 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING
Spelling (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Nazareth MS Gracie White, Olivia Raef, Blaise Snead 1A 3 274
2 Medina MS Holland Cook, Kailey McCabe, Ty Jones 1A 31 126



12/1/21, 1:03 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING
Spelling (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Lindsay MS Gavin Webb, Mahli Duncan, Jordan Neu 2A 13 192



12/1/21, 1:03 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING

Spelling (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Callisburg MS Zachary Kirk, Emileigh Friddell, Elliegh Friddell 3A 10 269
2 Whitesboro MS Jeremy Krause, Abigail Simmons, Mason Pierson 3A 10 224
3 Ponder MS Bella Marr, Emmrie McDaniel, Rian Hughes 3A 10 211
4 Grand Saline MS Ethan Oakley, Daniel Gatlin, Layla Thompson 3A 12 194



12/1/21, 1:03 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING

Spelling (7/8) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Springtown MS Katie Mooney, Ciara McNiel, Maggie Applebee 4A 7 223

2 Tyler Chapel Hill MS Jeremy Harper, Kenya Castellanos, Isabella Andrade 4A 16 197

3 Hillsboro MS Jade Nelson, Genesis Handy, Daisy Trejo 4A 11 121

4 San Angelo Lincoln MS  Crystal Muniz, Fiyona Redae, Jesus Andros 4A 3 72



12/1/21, 1:03 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING
Spelling (7/8) - Team - SA

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Laredo Christen MS  Christopher Flores, Reyes Hernandez, Rebecca Vasquez S5A 14 178



12/1/21, 1:03 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING
Spelling (7/8) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Laredo Lamar MS Luis Gonzalez, Emily Rodriguez, Carla Perez 6A 29 182



12/1/21, 1:03 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING



12/1/21, 1:03 AM

Spelling (7/8) - Individual

Rank Name

1 Gracie White

2 Jeremy Krause

3 Bella Marr

4 Zachary Kirk

5 Emileigh Friddell
6 Olivia Raef

7 Elliegh Friddell

8 Gavin Webb

9 Wade Kiser

10 Katie Mooney

11 Blaise Snead

12 Ciara McNiel

13 Ethan Oakley

14 Mia Oliveira

15 Daniel Gatlin

16 Maggie Applebee
17 Danaya Bark

18 Jeremy Harper

19 Luis Gonzalez

20 Kenya Castellanos
21 Christopher Flores
22 Mahli Duncan

23 Abigail Simmons
24 Emily Rodriguez
25 Isabella Andrade
26 Reyes Hernandez
27 Kennedy Thompson
28 Mason Pierson

29 Emmrie McDaniel
30 Rian Hughes

31 Bailey Hairston

School

Nazareth MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Nazareth MS
Callisburg MS
Lindsay MS
Callisburg MS
Springtown MS
Nazareth MS
Springtown MS
Grand Saline MS
Callisburg MS
Grand Saline MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Laredo Christen MS
Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Laredo Christen MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS
Callisburg MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING

Conference
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
2A
3A
4A
1A
4A
3A
3A
3A
4A
4A
4A
6A
4A
S5A
2A
3A
6A
4A
5A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District Grade Level

3

10
10
10
10
3

10
13
10
7

12
10
12

16
29
16
14
13
10
29
16
14
10
10
10
10
10

8

~N 90 00 00 0NN 00NN 000NN 000NN NN 0NN 00NN 0NN

Score Tie Breaker

108
103
100
92
90
89
87
83
82
80
77
74
7
71
71
69
68
68
66
66
66
66
64
63
63
60
59
57
56
55
55

30.0
27.0
18.0
20.0
24.0
22.0
22.0
21.0
10.0
17.0
23.0
11.0

17.0

5.0
16.0
11.0
23.0
21.0
18.0
8.0
9.0
19.0
11.0
16.0
7.0
13.0
10.0
11.0
9.0



12/1/21, 1:03 AM
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
45
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
57
59
59
61
62
62
64
65

Juliana Medrano
Zac Huseman
Pierce Wilhelm
Jesus Barrios
Holland Cook
Carla Perez
Rebecca Vasquez
Riley Towell
Justin Nguyen
Emma Parish
Layla Thompson
Lainey Buck

Ashly Jaqueline Rodriguez

Jade Nelson

La'Ney Powell

Ally Litteral

Maria Areolla

David Villanueva
Tahylor Smith

Frida Valentina Garcia
Jordan Neu

Tarin Mrusek

Lessa Autry

Jacob Hughes

Kailey McCabe
Victor Alfonso Cantu
Abigail Riley
Genesis Handy
Corryn Lemons
Makennah Davis
Donovan Nordie
Lane Espinosa

Chloe Padgett

Katie Hernandez

Callisburg MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Whitesboro MS
Medina MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Christen MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Grand Saline MS
Callisburg MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Hillsboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Medina MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Lindsay MS
Hillsboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Grand Saline MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS

Tyler Chapel Hill MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING

3A
1A
1A
3A
1A
6A
5A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
6A
4A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
6A
2A
3A
3A
3A
1A
6A
2A
4A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
4A

10
3

10
31
29
14
10
10
10
12
10
29
11
10
10
10
10
10
29
13
10
12
10
31
29
13
11
10
12
10
10
13
16

7

0 0 N N N0 X0 NN N0 N0 N N NN N0 N N0 0N NN N 0w 00

55
54
54
54
54
53
52
52
52
51
51
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
43
43
43
43
42
42
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
37
36

4.0
15.0
10.0
8.0
6.0
17.0
13.0
10.0
9.0
13.0

11.0
10.0
7.0
7.0
5.0
9.0
8.0
6.0
15.0
10.0
8.0

7.0
4.0
8.0
8.0
3.0
3.0

5.0
5.0
5.0
9.0



12/1/21, 1:03 AM
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
73
73
76
76
78
79
80
81
82
82
84
85
86
87
88
&9
90
91
91
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Jaiden Buentello
Dina Garcia
Daisy Trejo
Jaiden Overstreet
Brylee Weddle
Kylie Adair
Jolee Pigg

Rene Martinez
Sydnie Duhon
Naviya Bush
Halo Claxton
Ryder Bateman
Tryston Williams
Riley Coleman
Maddison Williams
Eryka Wheaton
Ty Jones

Tyler Petty
Crista Zirkel
Fernanda Martinez
Montana Isham
Crystal Muniz
Kayla Rodriguez
Daisy Ponce
Raney Thomas
Fiyona Redae
Jesus Andros
Seven Montague
Alana Carrasco
Genesis Irene Escobedo
Shelcy Pasillas
Carlos Pena
Karla Cuevas

Cody Boatman

Callisburg MS

Laredo Christen MS
Hillsboro MS

Hillsboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Grand Saline MS
Nazareth MS

Laredo Christen MS
Whitesboro MS

Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Springtown MS
Whitesboro MS

Ponder MS

Hillsboro MS

Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Hillsboro MS

Medina MS

Whitesboro MS

Medina MS

Hillsboro MS
Whitesboro MS

San Angelo Lincoln MS
Laredo Christen MS
Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Ponder MS

San Angelo Lincoln MS
San Angelo Lincoln MS
Medina MS

San Angelo Lincoln MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Christen MS
San Angelo Lincoln MS
Laredo Christen MS
Medina MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING

3A
5A
4A
4A
3A
3A
1A
5A
3A
4A
4A
3A
3A
4A
4A
4A
1A
3A
1A
4A
3A
4A
S5A
4A
3A
4A
4A
1A
4A
6A
5A
4A
S5A
1A

10
14
11
11
10
12
3

14
10
16
7

10
10
11
16
11
31
10
31
11
10
3

14
16
10

8

~N 3 0 00 J 0 0 0 0 0 00 0NN NN NN 000N 0N N NN 0NN 000

35
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
28
27
26
26
25
24
24
23
23
17
13
11
10
10

6.0
10.0
3.0
5.0
4.0

10.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
8.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
7.0
6.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
7.0
3.0

8.0

5.0

2.0

1.0

1.0
0.0

1.0
0.0



12/1/21, 1:03 AM

Spelling (7/8) - 1A

Rank

O 0 3 &N W W N -

—_ = =
N o= O

Name

Gracie White
Olivia Raef
Blaise Snead
Zac Huseman
Pierce Wilhelm
Holland Cook
Kailey McCabe
Jolee Pigg

Ty Jones

Crista Zirkel
Seven Montague

Cody Boatman

School
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Medina MS
Medina MS
Nazareth MS
Medina MS
Medina MS
Medina MS
Medina MS

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

District

W W W W W

Grade Level

N 9 0 00 N0 0 0NN 00 N

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING

Score
108
89
77
54
54
54
42
32
30
28
17
2

Tie Breaker
30.0
22.0
23.0
15.0
10.0
6.0
4.0
10.0
3.0
3.0
1.0
0.0



12/1/21, 1:03 AM

Spelling (7/8) - 2A

Rank
1

2
3
4
5

Name

Gavin Webb
Mahli Duncan
Jordan Neu
Abigail Riley
Chloe Padgett

School

Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District
13
13
13
13
13

Grade Level
8

8
7
7
8

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING

Score
83
66
43
40
37

Tie Breaker
21.0

8.0

10.0

8.0

5.0



12/1/21, 1:03 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING



12/1/21, 1:03 AM

Spelling (7/8) - 3A

Rank Name

1 Jeremy Krause

2 Bella Marr

3 Zachary Kirk

4 Emileigh Friddell
5 Elliegh Friddell

6 Wade Kiser

7 Ethan Oakley

8 Mia Oliveira

9 Daniel Gatlin

10 Abigail Simmons
11 Kennedy Thompson
12 Mason Pierson
13 Emmrie McDaniel
14 Rian Hughes

15 Bailey Hairston
16 Juliana Medrano
17 Jesus Barrios

18 Riley Towell

19 Justin Nguyen

20 Emma Parish

21 Layla Thompson
22 Lainey Buck

23 La'Ney Powell
24 Ally Litteral

25 Maria Areolla

26 David Villanueva
27 Tahylor Smith

28 Tarin Mrusek

29 Lessa Autry

30 Jacob Hughes

31 Corryn Lemons

School
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Grand Saline MS
Callisburg MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Grand Saline MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
10
10
10
10
10
10
12
10
12
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
12
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
12
10
10

Grade Level

0 N 0 NN NN 000NN 0NN N N N0 N N N NN 00NN 00NN NN 00NN 9N

Score
103
100
92
90
87
82
72
71
71
64
59
57
56
55
55
55
54
52
52
51
51
47
47
47
46
46
46
43
43
42
40

Tie Breaker

27.0
18.0
20.0
24.0
22.0
10.0

17.0

9.0
7.0
13.0
10.0
11.0
9.0
4.0
8.0
10.0
9.0
13.0

11.0
7.0
5.0
9.0
8.0
6.0
8.0

7.0
3.0



12/1/21, 1:03 AM
32
33
33
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Makennah Davis
Donovan Nordie
Lane Espinosa
Jaiden Buentello
Brylee Weddle
Kylie Adair
Sydnie Duhon
Ryder Bateman
Tryston Williams
Tyler Petty
Montana Isham

Raney Thomas

Grand Saline MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING

12
10
10
10
10
12
10
10
10
10
10
10

7

~N 00 9 XN N 000N

40
39
39
35
33
33
32
31
31
30
26
24

5.0
5.0
6.0
4.0

6.0
8.0
7.0
3.0
3.0
2.0



12/1/21, 1:03 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING

Spelling (7/8) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference  District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Katie Mooney Springtown MS 4A 7 7 80 17.0
2 Ciara McNiel Springtown MS 4A 7 7 74 11.0
3 Maggie Applebee Springtown MS 4A 7 8 69 5.0
4 Danaya Bark Springtown MS 4A 7 7 68 16.0
5 Jeremy Harper Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 16 8 68 11.0
6 Kenya Castellanos Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 16 8 66 21.0
7 Isabella Andrade Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 16 8 63 11.0
8 Jade Nelson Hillsboro MS 4A 11 7 47 7.0
9 Genesis Handy Hillsboro MS 4A 11 8 40 3.0
10 Katie Hernandez Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 16 8 36 9.0
11 Daisy Trejo Hillsboro MS 4A 11 7 34 3.0
12 Jaiden Overstreet Hillsboro MS 4A 11 8 33 5.0
13 Naviya Bush Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 16 7 32 6.0
14 Halo Claxton Springtown MS 4A 7 7 31 8.0
15 Riley Coleman Hillsboro MS 4A 11 7 31 6.0
16 Maddison Williams Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 16 8 30 7.0
17 Eryka Wheaton Hillsboro MS 4A 11 8 30 6.0
18 Fernanda Martinez Hillsboro MS 4A 11 7 27 7.0
19 Crystal Muniz San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 8 26

20 Daisy Ponce Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 16 8 24 5.0
21 Fiyona Redae San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 8 23

21 Jesus Andros San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 8 23

23 Alana Carrasco San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 8 13

24 Carlos Pena San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 8 10



12/1/21, 1:03 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING

Spelling (7/8) - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Christopher Flores Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 66 18.0

2 Reyes Hernandez Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 60 16.0

3 Rebecca Vasquez Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 52 13.0

4 Dina Garcia Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 34 10.0

5 Rene Martinez Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 32 6.0

6 Kayla Rodriguez Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 25 8.0

7 Shelcy Pasillas Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 10 0.0

8 Karla Cuevas Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 6 1.0



12/1/21, 1:03 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING

Spelling (7/8) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Luis Gonzalez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 66 23.0

2 Emily Rodriguez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 63 19.0

3 Carla Perez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 53 17.0

4 Ashly Jaqueline Rodriguez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 47 10.0

5 Frida Valentina Garcia Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 43 15.0

6 Victor Alfonso Cantu Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 40 8.0

7 Genesis Irene Escobedo Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 11 1.0



12/1/21, 1:03 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING
Spelling (7/8) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Frida Valentina Garcia Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 43 15.0



12/1/21, 1:03 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING



12/1/21, 1:03 AM

Spelling (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank Name

1 Jeremy Krause

2 Bella Marr

3 Zachary Kirk

4 Olivia Raef

5 Wade Kiser

6 Katie Mooney

7 Ciara McNiel

8 Ethan Oakley

9 Danaya Bark

10 Christopher Flores
11 Abigail Simmons
12 Emily Rodriguez
13 Reyes Hernandez
14 Emmrie McDaniel
15 Rian Hughes

16 Bailey Hairston
17 Juliana Medrano
18 Pierce Wilhelm
19 Riley Towell

20 Justin Nguyen

21 Emma Parish

22 Layla Thompson
23 Jade Nelson

23 La'Ney Powell
25 Maria Areolla

26 David Villanueva
27 Tahylor Smith

28 Jordan Neu

29 Tarin Mrusek

30 Jacob Hughes

W
—_

Victor Alfonso Cantu

School
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Nazareth MS
Callisburg MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Grand Saline MS
Springtown MS
Laredo Christen MS
Whitesboro MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Christen MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Nazareth MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Grand Saline MS
Hillsboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Laredo Lamar MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING

Conference
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
4A

District
10

10

10

3

10

12

14
10
29
14
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
12
11
10
10
10
10
13
10
10
29

Grade Level

7

N N B e B e e I B I B e B B T B e B N B e N B R

Score Tie Breaker

103
100
92
89
82
80
74
72
68
66
64
63
60
56
55
55
55
54
52
52
51
51
47
47
46
46
46
43
43
42
40

27.0
18.0
20.0
22.0
10.0
17.0
11.0

16.0
18.0
9.0
19.0
16.0
10.0
11.0
9.0
4.0
10.0
10.0
9.0
13.0

7.0
7.0
9.0
8.0
6.0
10.0
8.0
7.0
8.0



12/1/21, 1:03 AM
31
33
34
34
36
37
38
39
39
41
41
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Abigail Riley

Makennah Davis

Donovan Nordie

Lane Espinosa
Dina Garcia
Daisy Trejo
Jolee Pigg
Sydnie Duhon
Naviya Bush
Halo Claxton
Ryder Bateman
Riley Coleman
Tyler Petty
Crista Zirkel

Fernanda Martinez

Raney Thomas

Seven Montague

Genesis Irene Escobedo

Karla Cuevas

Cody Boatman

Lindsay MS

Grand Saline MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Laredo Christen MS
Hillsboro MS
Nazareth MS
Whitesboro MS
Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Springtown MS
Whitesboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Medina MS
Hillsboro MS
Ponder MS

Medina MS

Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Christen MS
Medina MS

2A
3A
3A
3A
S5A
4A
1A
3A
4A
4A
3A
4A
3A
1A
4A
3A
1A
6A
5A
1A

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING

13
12
10
10
14
11
3

10
16
7

10
11
10
31
11
10
31
29
14
31

7
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40
40
39
39
34
34
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
28
27
24
17
11

8.0

5.0
5.0
10.0
3.0
10.0
6.0
6.0
8.0
8.0
6.0
3.0
3.0
7.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0



12/1/21, 1:03 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING



12/1/21, 1:03 AM

Spelling (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank Name

1 Gracie White

2 Emileigh Friddell
3 Elliegh Friddell

4 Gavin Webb

5 Blaise Snead

6 Mia Oliveira

7 Daniel Gatlin

8 Maggie Applebee
9 Jeremy Harper

10 Luis Gonzalez

11 Kenya Castellanos
12 Mahli Duncan

13 Isabella Andrade
14 Kennedy Thompson
15 Mason Pierson

16 Zac Huseman

17 Jesus Barrios

18 Holland Cook

19 Carla Perez

20 Rebecca Vasquez
21 Lainey Buck

22 Ashly Jaqueline Rodriguez
23 Ally Litteral

24 Lessa Autry

25 Kailey McCabe
26 Genesis Handy
26 Corryn Lemons
28 Chloe Padgett

29 Katie Hernandez
30 Jaiden Buentello
31 Jaiden Overstreet

School

Nazareth MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Lindsay MS
Nazareth MS
Callisburg MS

Grand Saline MS
Springtown MS
Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Lindsay MS

Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Nazareth MS
Whitesboro MS
Medina MS

Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Christen MS
Callisburg MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Whitesboro MS
Grand Saline MS
Medina MS
Hillsboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS

Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Callisburg MS
Hillsboro MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING

Conference
1A
3A
3A
2A
1A
3A
3A
4A
4A
6A
4A
2A
4A
3A
3A
1A
3A
1A
6A
S5A
3A
6A
3A
3A
1A
4A
3A
2A
4A
3A
4A

District Grade Level

3

10
10
13
3

10
12
7

16
29
16
13
16
10
10
3

10
31
29
14
10
29
10
12
31
11
10
13
16
10
11

8
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Score Tie Breaker

108
90
87
83
77
71
71
69
68
66
66
66
63
59
57
54
54
54
53
52
47
47
47
43
42
40
40
37
36
35
33

30.0
24.0
22.0
21.0
23.0
17.0

5.0
11.0
23.0
21.0
8.0
11.0
7.0
13.0
15.0
8.0
6.0
17.0
13.0
11.0
10.0
5.0

4.0
3.0
3.0
5.0
9.0
6.0
5.0



12/1/21, 1:03 AM
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
43
45
46
47

Brylee Weddle
Kylie Adair
Rene Martinez
Tryston Williams
Maddison Williams
Eryka Wheaton
Ty Jones
Montana Isham
Crystal Muniz
Kayla Rodriguez
Daisy Ponce
Fiyona Redae
Jesus Andros
Alana Carrasco
Shelcy Pasillas

Carlos Pena

Whitesboro MS

Grand Saline MS
Laredo Christen MS
Ponder MS

Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Hillsboro MS

Medina MS

Whitesboro MS

San Angelo Lincoln MS
Laredo Christen MS
Tyler Chapel Hill MS
San Angelo Lincoln MS
San Angelo Lincoln MS
San Angelo Lincoln MS
Laredo Christen MS
San Angelo Lincoln MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SPELLING

3A
3A
5A
3A
4A
4A
1A
3A
4A
5A
4A
4A
4A
4A
5A
4A

10
12
14
10
16
11
31
10
3

14
16

14

8
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33
33
32
31
30
30
30
26
26
25
24
23
23
13
10
10

4.0

6.0
7.0
7.0
6.0
3.0
3.0

8.0
5.0

0.0



